
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
10
14
22
2
3
7
27
15
30
6
20

Class
2006 i mlađi
2006 i mlađi
2006 i mlađi
2006 i mlađi
2006 i mlađi
2006 i mlađi
2006 i mlađi
2006 i mlađi
2006 i mlađi
2006 i mlađi
2006 i mlađi

Name
Lovro PANDŽA
Lana VALE
Antonia ADAMEC
Leon UZELAC
Noel MARIĆ
Dora GRUBIŠIĆ
Dominik Strenja
Nika LENAC
Ena FILIPOVIĆ
Lena MARIĆ
Helena KATALINIĆ

Club Total Tm
57.107

1:01.476
1:08.622
1:11.167
1:18.568
1:20.263
1:23.002
1:24.930
1:35.522
1:55.384
2:02.378

Diff

4.369
11.515
14.060
21.461
23.156
25.895
27.823
38.415
58.277

1:05.271

Gap

4.369
7.146
2.545
7.401
1.695
2.739
1.928

10.592
19.862
6.994

B

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.369

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

57.107

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

10 - Lovro PANDŽA
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2. FUŽINSKI TRIATLON 2012.
Trčanje

Utrka - 2006. i mlađi

Race started at 10:45:40

. 0,000 Km

1.9.2012. 10:45


